
NBHA MT5 EUREKA 6-8-13
OPEN 1D
BRANDON PIGOTT KAMBERT 15.875 $142.57
ASHLEY SUDAN LYNX 16.088 $109.67
GAIL THOMSON ROXY 16.18 $76.77
OPEN 2D
TAMMY IVINS DREAMER 16.392 $112.80
SARA HUNTER CISCO 16.557 $84.60
WENDY MCCAFFREE PINE 16.608 $56.40
REGINA TAYLOR SNARKY 16.659 $28.20
DEDE MIKOWSKI DASH DOROTHY 16.674
TAMMY IVINS EASY 16.714
TAROLYN WEST POCO 16.795
KAYCI WEST ECLIPSE 16.812
SHALEEN EASH COWBOY 16.819
DEBBIE NEWMAN NEWMAN 16.858
OPEN 3D
NAN POTTS CASH 16.89 $75.20
JOSIE ANDERSON SKIP TO MY JEWEL 16.92 $56.40
LEROY EASH LAVOE 16.986 $37.60
TAMMY IVINS SCOOTER 17.068 $18.80
TARYN BROWN JOLIE 17.097
ASHLEY SUDAN CASPER 17.152
KIM ALBERTONI REED 17.166
KERRI SCHROEDER CASH 17.25
LESLIE GRAVES CONROY 17.261
LAUREN FREDENBERG JOSEY 17.261
EMILY TIEHEN 17.41
IRIEY ANDERSON HUCK 17.536
KRISTA EASH JOSEY 17.544
KATIE SMITH FROSTY 17.56
LAURIE TUTVEDT BOONE 17.782
OPEN 4D
MOLLY FISHER JANE 17.992 $56.40
JENNY THOMPSON BROWNING 18.038 $42.30
ALLY FRANKLIN REFLECTION 18.333 $28.20
KELSEY MORRIS RINGO 18.508 $14.10
SHERRY FLINK GIB 18.72
MEGAN TUTVEDT PEPPY 18.761
CHRISTI YOUNG BILLY 18.914
DALLAS HEINE TIGGER 19.67
ADDIE ANDERSON COWBOY 20.175
EMILY TIEHEN RED 21.338
CHRISTY FRANKLIN SLIM 24.358
JOCELYN FRASIER BRISCO 35.424
JENI FRASIER NW MTN CHOCOLATE 37.227
TARYN BROWN NEWSIE 916.565
KAYLA CRIDER JOSEY 916.661
KASSI ALBERTONI SASSI 917.073
STACY WALLACE STUDLEY 917.693
MARY MEYER ROWDY 918.922
VIRGINIA GRASSER TRYX 947.642



YOUTH 1D
SAVAVA VANDEBERG DOLLY 17.132 $52.50
NIKODA VANDEBERG KIZZY 17.532
IRIEY ANDERSON HUCK 17.536
KATIE SMITH FROSTY 17.56
YOUTH 2D
MAGGIE GRAVES MR MOJO 17.901 $45.00
YOUTH 3D
ALLY FRANKLIN REFLECTION 18.333 $30.00
MEGAN TUTVEDT PEPPY 18.761
YOUTH 4D
ADDIE ANDERSON COWBOY 20.175 $22.50
MARIAH SMITH DAN 32.034
JOCELYN FRASIER BRISCO 32.062

SENIOR 1D
GAIL THOMSON ROXY 16.18 $44.10
TAMMY IVINS DREAMER 16.392 $29.40
WENDY  MCCAFFREE PINE 16.608
REGINA TAYLOR SNARKY 16.659
DEDE MIKOWSKI DASH DOROTHY 16.674
SENIOR 2D
TAMMY IVINS EASY 16.714 $37.80
DEBBIE NEWMAN NEWMAN 16.858 $25.20
NAN POTTS CASH 16.89
TAMMY IVINS SCOOTER 17.068
KIM ALBERTONI REED 17.166
SENIOR 3D
LAURIE TUTVEDT BOONE 17.782 $25.20
JENNY THOMPSON BROWNING 18.038 $16.80
SENIOR 4D
SHERRY FLINK GIB 18.72 $18.90
CHRISTI YOUNG BILLY 18.914 $12.60

PEE WEE
JESSA MORRIS CORAE 23.011
LEXI STINAUER 32.461
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